
32138  

RESOLUTION NO. 32138 
 

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE APPROVAL OF 
CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF 
TENNESSEE AT CHATTANOOGA TO PROVIDE 
COMMUNITY NUTRITION EDUCATION SESSIONS, FOR AN 
INCREASED AMOUNT OF TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND 
DOLLARS ($25,000.00), FOR A REVISED CONTRACT 
AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED SEVENTY-FOUR THOUSAND 
SIX HUNDRED THIRTY-TWO DOLLARS ($74,632.00). 
______________________________________________________ 

 

 
 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHATTANOOGA, 

TENNESSEE, That it is hereby authorizing the approval of Change Order No. 1 for the University 

of Tennessee at Chattanooga to provide community nutrition education sessions, for an increased 

amount of $25,000.00, for a revised contract amount not to exceed $74,632.00. 

ADOPTED: June 18, 2024 

/mem 

 

 

 

 


